TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 3/31/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

D7A = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
D7B = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
ORDERING GUIDE:
STYLE
 Refer to Index Page for Style Name/Code on Pg.1
SM-xx = Slim-(xx = Style Code, ex: SM-AP)
SIZE
XL1 = 5.5” Wide x 18” Tall x 4” Deep (Nominal)
XL2 = 5.5” Wide x 26” Tall x 4” Deep (Nominal)
XL3 = 5.5” Wide x 38” Tall x 4” Deep (Nominal)
XL4 = 5.5” Wide x 51” Tall x 4” Deep (Nominal)
WATTAGE
 Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
 LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED15)
   — Center LED NOT Available for Shield Styles:
     Comet, Titan
UP(xx)/DN(xx) = UP/DN (xx = Wattage, ex: UP5/DN5)
   — UP/DN LED Only Available for Shield Styles:
     Comet, Titan
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
3K = ±3000K range LED
35K = ±3500K range LED
4K = ±4000K range LED
5K = ±5000K range LED
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
80CRI = 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
90CRI = 90 Color Rendering Index (Not Available for 5K)
VOLTAGE
347 = 347 Volt
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
SGR = Silver Gray
WH = White Finish
BACK BOX OPTIONS (For Surface Conduit)
BBX1 = 18” Tall x 1.5” Deep Backbox
BBX2 = 26” Tall x 1.5” Deep Backbox
BBX3 = 38” Tall x 1.5” Deep Backbox
BBX4 = 51” Tall x 1.5” Deep Backbox
MISC OPTIONS
FUS = Single Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS � �
Note: Emergency Battery options are for Center Light Only.
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
EL4W = Integral LED 4 Watt❷
EL8W = Integral LED 8 Watt❷
EL10W = Integral LED 10 Watt❷
EL16W = Integral LED 16 Watt❷
REL4W = Remote LED 4 Watt
REL8W = Remote LED 8 Watt
REL10W = Remote LED 10 Watt
REL16W = Remote LED 16 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C / NON-CEC Compliant
EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)❷
REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
ORDERING INFO
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Galileo Family
Slim Styles
ADA Compliant
NOTES:
❷ Backbox (BB) Required - Non-ADA compliant.